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Horse & Rider Points Circuit Member?

Believer & Hillary Maddox 2 No
BR Master Whiz & Breanna Newkirk 6 No
Cats Out The Bag & Kathleen Orphanos 1 No
Cool Skippin Hancock & Kayla Roumpf 20 Yes
Cozmic & Elizabeth Bost 15 No
Cruzers Rare Vintage & Harper McVey 2 No
Cruzers Rare Vintage & Loraine F Harris 3 No
Dont Play Me & Elizabeth W Schenck 7 No
Firefly & Gail Hansen 5 No
First To Go Viral & Abigail Woodward 18 Yes
First To Go Viral & Carter Woodward 1 Yes
Gunnys Primrose & Kristi Welke 5 Yes
Gunslinging Chic & Autumn Grayce Dickens 8 No
Hes More Phenomenal & Abby Boyden 6 No
Hes More Phenomenal & Pat Dunn 1 Yes
Im Secretly Batman & Molly Reck 5 No
Im Your Battgirl & Hadley Strader 11 No
Ima Dancin Zippo & Tatum Hines 1 No
Imagine My Chances & Randal Schenck 3 No
King Remda & Abby Boyden 2 No
Lady Mae & Kimerlee Sprouse 2 No
Lakota. & Victoria Miller 1 No
Little Man & Savanna Smith 1 No
Look Whos Flashy & Lydia Busch 2 No
Mac N On The Goods & Britt Roberson 8 Yes
Made To Be Copied & Susanna DeMarchi 2 Yes
Made With Precision & Margaret Strader 0 Yes
Maybe Lonesome & Jessa Dunn 8 No
Mouse Rattie & Kathleen Orphanos 2 No
Mr Grays Little Leap & Brittany Forlidas 12 Yes
NCSU Set N Chocolate & Abbie Lowdermilk 6 Yes
Old Gold Moonshine & Matthew McVey 5 No
One Fine Chocolate & Josilyn Stiltner 15 Yes
Only Jack Left & Margaret Strader 1 No
Potential Afternoon & Casandra White 3 No
Radica Signs R Blue & Jessica McVey 9 No
RD Chocolate Chex & Anniston Lewis 8 No
RD Chocolate Chex & Molly Stanfield Green 7 No
Red Dirt Rich & Mason Rosenbaum 3 Yes
Shining Spook Dancer & Raegan Shepherd 9 No
Souper Warrior & Amber Jones 5 No

2024 Hoppin' Into Spring
All Points Awarded for Off The Rail

2024 March EEP.xlsx; Off Rail tab Last Printed 5/3/2024at 3:11 PM



Page 2 of 18

Horse & Rider Points Circuit Member?

Spooks Gotta Nic & McKenzie Collins 4 No
Stand By Your Man & Araya Mcmillion 5 No
Tango In A Tuxedo & Ella Deininger 6 No
TB Fellas Love Blondes & Alona Harris 12 Yes
That Kid Can Rock & Charlene Holt 5 No
The Best Dream & Jennifer Lavoie 2 Yes
To Sleepy For Money & Addison Sawyer 5 No
Vs Dialed N The Dark & Morgan Hopkins 13 No
Way To Go Flit & Kamryn Bayliss 1 No
Whatta Sensation & Kathleen Orphanos 5 No
Whizkey At Dawn & Addison Sawyer 15 No
Who Invited Rageous & Gracie Haynes 5 No
Your Invitation Too & Casandra White 4 No
Zips Platinum Asset & Ashlyn Cheek 1 No

2024 March EEP.xlsx; Off Rail tab Last Printed 5/3/2024at 3:11 PM
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Abbey Road & Sophie Bristow-Smith 2 No
Better Than A Bentley & Kailyn Bayliss 11 No
Bold And Gold & Paige Filyaw 5 No
Business As Usual & Marci Murray 12 Yes
Business Class & Megan Payne 7 Yes
Chasing The Storm & Anna Jourdan 4 Yes
Dakotas Great Escape & Maddie Parnell 9 No
Euro & Graceyn Bayliss 3 No
FHF Jamaica & Zoe Staab 2 Yes
Grey Goose & Paige Brown 10 No
Guest Of Honour & Stephanie Hill 4 Yes
Hallelujah & Evangelina Bernal 8 No
Legally Blonde & Ellie Williams 1 Yes
Mr Bubbles & Stella Myrick 7 No
NZ Im Famous Too & Josi Floyd 5 Yes
Pacific Royal Honey & Emma Hendricks 9 Yes
Reinbeaus Lady Luck & Cherish Queen 4 No
Scottish Flare & Kailyn Connor 7 No
Souper Warrior & Amber Jones 4 No
Start Meee Up & Lolly Kassnove 6 No
Strictly Business & Annadel Snow 5 Yes
The Real Deal & Jennie Oliver 3 No
Top Gun Maverick & Taylor Winstead 7 No

2024 Hoppin' Into Spring
All Points Awarded for Over Fences (2' & Up)

2024 March EEP.xlsx; Over Fences tab Last Printed 5/3/2024at 3:11 PM
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Cali Girl & Alison Blodgett 10 No
Cherokee Fire & Alaina Anderson 4 No
Cinnamon Sugar & Izabella Mead 3 Yes
Cool Skippin Hancock & Kayla Roumpf 5 Yes
Goofy Boy & Skylar Nawrocki 3 No
Longest Day & Grace Byma 3 No
Luchesse & Coral Allen 4 No
Magic Mike & Kaylee Daugherty 6 Yes
Mr. Big Sox & Lexi Williams 2 No
MREC Sunday Brunch & Campbell Phillips 10 Yes
My First Flower & Maggie Akins 16 Yes
NZ Im Famous Too & Katie James 4 Yes
Party In The USA & Reagan Richards 5 Yes
Ripleys Believe It Or Not & Sydney Dunbar 8 No
She's Got Attitude & Emma Dowdy 8 No
Stand By Your Man & Araya Mcmillion 11 No
Stormy River & McKenna Braley 19 Yes
This Is Howie Do It & Zoey Thomas 5 No
Travelin In Gold & Rylan Wreck 9 No
Willow Rae & Mackensie Lee 3 No

2024 Hoppin' Into Spring
All Points Awarded for Over Fences LOW (under 2')

2024 March EEP.xlsx; Over Fences LOW tab Last Printed 5/3/2024at 3:11 PM
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A Rugged Conclusion & Kinsley Winchester 3 No
Above Your Paygrade & Josi Floyd 2 Yes
Better Than A Bentley & Kailyn Bayliss 15 No
Bold And Gold & Paige Filyaw 9 No
Business As Usual & Marci Murray 28 Yes
Business Class & Megan Payne 17 Yes
Cali Girl & Alison Blodgett 3 No
Chasing The Storm & Anna Jourdan 7 Yes
Cherokee Fire & Alaina Anderson 5 No
Cinnamon Sugar & Izabella Mead 2 Yes
Delaney & Emma Schmidt 1 Yes
Euro & Graceyn Bayliss 8 No
Fat Tony & Paige Bundy 6 No
FHF Jamaica & Zoe Staab 26 Yes
Goofy Boy & Skylar Nawrocki 1 No
Grey Goose & Paige Brown 5 No
Guest Of Honour & Stephanie Hill 27 Yes
Hallelujah & Evangelina Bernal 1 No
Id Rather Be Shiny & Leighton Pace 4 Yes
Jerry & Cindy Burnett 11 Yes
Legally Blonde & Ellie Williams 31 Yes
Longest Day & Grace Byma 12 No
Luchesse & Coral Allen 2 No
Mr Bubbles & Stella Myrick 9 No
Mr. Big Sox & Lexi Williams 14 No
MREC Sunday Brunch & Campbell Phillips 15 Yes
My First Flower & Maggie Akins 17 Yes
Pacific Royal Honey & Emma Hendricks 19 Yes
Party In The USA & Reagan Richards 13 Yes
Reinbeaus Lady Luck & Cherish Queen 9 No
Ripleys Believe It Or Not & Sydney Dunbar 7 No
Rocket Man & Lynleigh Daw 23 Yes
Scottish Flare & Kailyn Connor 28 No
She's Got Attitude & Emma Dowdy 5 No
Start Meee Up & Lolly Kassnove 25 No
Stormy River & McKenna Braley 21 Yes
Strictly Business & Annadel Snow 36 Yes
Top Gun Maverick & Taylor Winstead 15 No
Totally Toby & Cade Rowe 9 Yes
Totally Toby & Katie James 17 Yes
Travelin In Gold & Rylan Wreck 8 No

2024 Hoppin' Into Spring
All Points Awarded for Field Hunter

2024 March EEP.xlsx; Field Hunter tab Last Printed 5/3/2024at 3:11 PM
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Walk Thru Fire & Maddie Parnell 22 No
Whizkey At Dawn & Addison Sawyer 44 No
Willow Rae & Mackensie Lee 23 No

2024 March EEP.xlsx; Field Hunter tab Last Printed 5/3/2024at 3:11 PM
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A Kentucky Top Moon & Kinsley Winchester 2 No
A Rugged Conclusion & David Pastrous 1 No
A Rugged Conclusion & MJ Fulture 1 No
A Rugged Conclusion & Parker Guthrie 1 No
Bold And Gold & Paige Filyaw 29 No
Business As Usual & Marci Murray 24 Yes
Chasing The Storm & Anna Jourdan 14 Yes
FA Takota & Josi Floyd 14 No
Magic Mike & Kaylee Daugherty 7 Yes
Maximus & Megan Payne 13 Yes
Rocket Man & Lynleigh Daw 8 Yes
Start Meee Up & Lolly Kassnove 30 No
Strictly Business & Annadel Snow 38 Yes
Totally Toby & Cade Rowe 22 Yes
Totally Toby & Katie James 6 Yes

2024 Hoppin' Into Spring
All Points Awarded for Suitability for Dressage

2024 March EEP.xlsx; Dressage tab Last Printed 5/3/2024at 3:11 PM
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A Kentucky Top Moon & David Pastrous 1 No
Dont Play Me & Elizabeth W Schenck 11 No
First To Go Viral & Abigail Woodward 19 Yes
Hez A Player & Sierra Price 18 No
Im Your Battgirl & Hadley Strader 19 No
Irresistible Ivy & SARAH CLARK-JONES 3 Yes
Keepin It Zinny & Macy Ward 4 No
Mac N On The Goods & Britt Roberson 7 Yes
Made With Precision & Margaret Strader 1 Yes
Missy Kid Poise & Eva Smith 3 Yes
Missy Kid Poise & Kaylin Russell 1 No
One Fine Chocolate & Josilyn Stiltner 6 Yes
Only Jack Left & William Isley 39 Yes
Radica Signs R Blue & Jessica McVey 8 No
Special Mechanic & Gavin Smith 4 No
Whatta Cool Secret & Candace Souther 2 No
Who Invited Rageous & Gracie Haynes 45 No
Your Invitation Too & Casandra White 34 No
Zips Platinum Asset & Ashlyn Cheek 15 No

2024 Hoppin' Into Spring
All Points Awarded for Western Pleasure

2024 March EEP.xlsx; Western Pleasure tab Last Printed 5/3/2024at 3:11 PM
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Horse & Rider Points Circuit Member?

A Rugged Conclusion & David Pastrous 6 No
Above Your Paygrade & Josi Floyd 11 Yes
BR Master Whiz & Breanna Newkirk 7 No
Cool Skippin Hancock & Kayla Roumpf 11 Yes
Cruzers Rare Vintage & Loraine F Harris 18 No
Gatters Wild Minx & Jase Pryor 1 No
Gunnys Primrose & Kristi Welke 13 Yes
Gunslinging Chic & Autumn Grayce Dickens 24 No
Hangin In Montana & Patti Bost 51 Yes
Lady Mae & Kimerlee Sprouse 6 No
Made To Be Copied & Susanna DeMarchi 26 Yes
Maybe Lonesome & Jessa Dunn 15 No
Mr Grays Little Leap & Brittany Forlidas 3 Yes
NCSU Set N Chocolate & Abbie Lowdermilk 60 Yes
Pebbles PoCo Dandy & Charley Hunter 14 Yes
Potential Afternoon & Casandra White 3 No
RD Chocolate Chex & Anniston Lewis 19 No
RD Chocolate Chex & Molly Stanfield Green 25 No
Red Dirt Rich & Mason Rosenbaum 13 Yes
Saul Good & Paisley Chidester 6 No
SF Flying Streaks & Abbigail Figgins 5 Yes
Shining Spook Dancer & Raegan Shepherd 81 No
Spooks Gotta Nic & McKenzie Collins 9 No
Suns Poco Buddy & Lee Nash 7 Yes
That Kid Can Rock & Charlene Holt 54 No
The Best Dream & Jennifer Lavoie 65 Yes
Way To Go Flit & Kamryn Bayliss 3 No
Whizkey At Dawn & Peyton Wester 6 No

2024 Hoppin' Into Spring
All Points Awarded for Working Western

2024 March EEP.xlsx; Working Western tab Last Printed 5/3/2024at 3:11 PM
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Cool Skippin Hancock & Kayla Roumpf 17 Yes
First To Go Viral & Abigail Woodward 32 Yes
Good As Ever & Gracie Robertson 16 No
Hes More Phenomenal & Pat Dunn 22 Yes
Hez A Player & Sierra Price 8 No
Ima Dancin Zippo & Tatum Hines 20 No
Keepin It Zinny & Macy Ward 1 No
King Remda & Abby Boyden 4 No
Look Whos Flashy & Lydia Busch 32 No
Maybe Lonesome & Jessa Dunn 27 No
Mr Grays Little Leap & Brittany Forlidas 14 Yes
One Fine Chocolate & Josilyn Stiltner 17 Yes
Stand By Your Man & Araya Mcmillion 32 No
To Sleepy For Money & Addison Sawyer 33 No
Zamzama & Karen Vick 2 Yes

2024 Hoppin' Into Spring
All Points Awarded for Huntseat

2024 March EEP.xlsx; Huntseat tab Last Printed 5/3/2024at 3:11 PM



Horse & Rider

A Kentucky Top Moon & David Pastrous

A Kentucky Top Moon & Kinsley Winchester

A Rugged Conclusion & David Pastrous

A Rugged Conclusion & Kinsley Winchester

A Rugged Conclusion & MJ Fulture

A Rugged Conclusion & Parker Guthrie

Abbey Road & Sophie Bristow-Smith

Above Your Paygrade & Josi Floyd

Better Than A Bentley & Kailyn Bayliss

Bold And Gold & Paige Filyaw

BR Master Whiz & Breanna Newkirk

Business As Usual & Marci Murray

Business Class & Megan Payne

Cali Girl & Alison Blodgett

Chasing The Storm & Anna Jourdan

Cherokee Fire & Alaina Anderson

Cinnamon Sugar & Izabella Mead

Cool Skippin Hancock & Kayla Roumpf

Cruzers Rare Vintage & Loraine F Harris

Dakotas Great Escape & Maddie Parnell

Delaney & Emma Schmidt

Dont Play Me & Elizabeth W Schenck

Euro & Graceyn Bayliss

FA Takota & Josi Floyd

Fat Tony & Paige Bundy

FHF Jamaica & Zoe Staab

First To Go Viral & Abigail Woodward

ALL Participants from March EEP



Gatters Wild Minx & Jase Pryor

Good As Ever & Gracie Robertson

Goofy Boy & Skylar Nawrocki

Grey Goose & Paige Brown

Guest Of Honour & Stephanie Hill

Gunnys Primrose & Kristi Welke

Gunslinging Chic & Autumn Grayce Dickens

Hallelujah & Evangelina Bernal

Hangin In Montana & Patti Bost

Hes More Phenomenal & Pat Dunn

Hez A Player & Sierra Price

Id Rather Be Shiny & Leighton Pace

Im Your Battgirl & Hadley Strader

Ima Dancin Zippo & Tatum Hines

Irresistible Ivy & SARAH CLARK-JONES

Jerry & Cindy Burnett

Keepin It Zinny & Macy Ward

King Remda & Abby Boyden

Lady Mae & Kimerlee Sprouse

Legally Blonde & Ellie Williams

Longest Day & Grace Byma

Look Whos Flashy & Lydia Busch

Luchesse & Coral Allen

Mac N On The Goods & Britt Roberson

Made To Be Copied & Susanna DeMarchi

Made With Precision & Margaret Strader

Magic Mike & Kaylee Daugherty

Maximus & Megan Payne

Maybe Lonesome & Jessa Dunn

Missy Kid Poise & Eva Smith



Missy Kid Poise & Kaylin Russell

Mr Bubbles & Stella Myrick

Mr Grays Little Leap & Brittany Forlidas

Mr. Big Sox & Lexi Williams

MREC Sunday Brunch & Campbell Phillips

My First Flower & Maggie Akins

NCSU Set N Chocolate & Abbie Lowdermilk

NZ Im Famous Too & Josi Floyd

NZ Im Famous Too & Katie James

One Fine Chocolate & Josilyn Stiltner

Only Jack Left & William Isley

Pacific Royal Honey & Emma Hendricks

Party In The USA & Reagan Richards

Pebbles PoCo Dandy & Charley Hunter

Potential Afternoon & Casandra White

Radica Signs R Blue & Jessica McVey

RD Chocolate Chex & Anniston Lewis

RD Chocolate Chex & Molly Stanfield Green

Red Dirt Rich & Mason Rosenbaum

Reinbeaus Lady Luck & Cherish Queen

Ripleys Believe It Or Not & Sydney Dunbar

Rocket Man & Lynleigh Daw

Saul Good & Paisley Chidester

Scottish Flare & Kailyn Connor

SF Flying Streaks & Abbigail Figgins

She's Got Attitude & Emma Dowdy

Shining Spook Dancer & Raegan Shepherd

Souper Warrior & Amber Jones

Special Mechanic & Gavin Smith

Spooks Gotta Nic & McKenzie Collins



Stand By Your Man & Araya Mcmillion

Start Meee Up & Lolly Kassnove

Stormy River & McKenna Braley

Strictly Business & Annadel Snow

Suns Poco Buddy & Lee Nash

That Kid Can Rock & Charlene Holt

The Best Dream & Jennifer Lavoie

The Real Deal & Jennie Oliver

This Is Howie Do It & Zoey Thomas

To Sleepy For Money & Addison Sawyer

Top Gun Maverick & Taylor Winstead

Totally Toby & Cade Rowe

Totally Toby & Katie James

Travelin In Gold & Rylan Wreck

Walk Thru Fire & Maddie Parnell

Way To Go Flit & Kamryn Bayliss

Whatta Cool Secret & Candace Souther

Whizkey At Dawn & Addison Sawyer

Whizkey At Dawn & Peyton Wester

Who Invited Rageous & Gracie Haynes

Willow Rae & Mackensie Lee

Your Invitation Too & Casandra White

Zamzama & Karen Vick

Zips Platinum Asset & Ashlyn Cheek
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